QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: Lucid Vision Labs Inc.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10934
f) QAI logo shown here:
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Models / Ratings:
Model #
Multiple Listee
Model #
Volts Current Wattage Hz Location
TRI050S-CC N/A PoE 37 –
57 Vdc,
Aux 12 ~
24Vdc
0.33A
max
4W DC IP67
TRI016S-MC N/A
TRI050S-MC N/A
TRI120S-CC  N/A
TRI120S-MC N/A
TRI016S-MC N/A
TRI016S-CC N/A
TRI051S-MC N/A
TRI051S-CC N/A
TRI124S-MC N/A
TRI124S-CC N/A
TRI245S-MC N/A
TRI245S-CC N/A